102 Bassett Street May-23 $640,000 822 130 4 Comparable 
46 Baynes Street Jun-23 $588,000 615 110 3 Inferior  
18 Reginald Street May-23 $561,500 615 120 3 Inferior  
87 Baynes Street May-23 $480,000 607 607 2 Inferior  
16 Robin Street May-23 $360,000 612 80 2 Inferior  

1.5 VALUATION  

$630,000 (Six Hundred and Thirty Thousand Dollars) including GST, if any, and inclusive of chattels. 

Our assessment can be hypothetically apportioned as follows: 

Land Value: $320,000 

Improvements Value: $300,000 

Market Value (excluding Chattels): $620,000 

Chattels: $10,000 

Market Value (including Chattels):